GAMA ELECTROBOMBA CENTRIFUGA MONOBLOC
SERIE CSP
www.proindecsa.com / proindecsa@proindecsa.com
1
ELECTROBOMBA CENTRÍFUGA
MONOBLOC
CENTRIFUGAL ELECTRIC PUMP
MONOBLOC

MODÉLE
DN
INTENSIDAD [A]
CURRENT [A]
INTENSITÉ [A]
CONDENSADOR
CAPACITOR
CONDENSATEUR
POTENCIA
POWER
PUISSANCE
PESO
WEIGTH
POIDS
Ø” 220V 380V μF kW Hp Kg
CSP100 2 5,0 1,3 20 0,75 1,00 14
CSP150 2 8,0 2,8 32 1,10 1,50 23
CSP200 2 10,0 3,8 32 1,50 2,00 24
CSP300 3 - 4,5 - 2,20 3,00 26
CSP400 3 - 6,5 - 3,00 4,00 41,1
1. CURVAS  CURVES  COURBES
2. DATOS TÉCNICOS  TECHNICAL DATA  DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
GAMA ELECTROBOMBA CENTRIFUGA MONOBLOC
SERIE CSP